Competition :

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 31 January 2026

Medley Individual Stableford

Type: Stableford

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 237

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize
H/IC H/IC

Grade A Winners

A-1 Adam Vickers 10 41 $60.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A -2  Bryan Gulliver 3 40 C/B $55.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A -3  Justin Barrett 10 40 C/B $50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A -4  Hohua Moanaroa 12 40 $45.00
Waratah Golf Club

A -5  Mitchell McPhee 2 39C/B $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A-6  Paul Forbes 9 39 $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Grade B Winners

B-1 Joshua Hicks 17 44 $60.00

B-2 Matthew Darcy 14 42 $55.00

B-3 Mark Hodson 13 38 $50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-4 Kel Harband 18 37C/B $45.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-5 Daniel Crush 14 37C/B $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-6 Glen Crew 17 37C/B $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Grade C Winners

C-1 Luke Stubbs 19 42 $60.00

C-2 Daniel Campbell 21 39 C/B $55.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

C-3 Scott Peachey 19 39 $50.00

Easts Leisure and Golf
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C-6

Name

Stephen Partridge

Easts Leisure and Golf

Regan Lundy

Easts Leisure and Golf

Joshua Lewis

Easts Leisure and Golf

Place Getters
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Joshua Hicks
Matthew Darcy
Luke Stubbs
Adam Vickers
Bryan Gulliver
Justin Barrett

Hohua Moanaroa

Waratah Golf Club

Mitchell McPhee
Daniel Campbell
Paul Forbes
Scott Peachey
Stephen Partridge
Mark Hodson
Dion Hannaford
Kel Harband
Regan Lundy
Matthew Brown
Clayton Small
Nathan Hitchcock
Daniel Crush
Glen Crew
Brendan Dolan
Jon Dundas
Blake Tamburrini
Joshua Lewis
Neath Rumbel
Andrew Clissold
Luke Hutchinson
Tim Stork
Michael Wind
Blake Rutherford
Daniel Leslie

Jyron Adcock
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$35.00
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Ran

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Name

Robert Walters
Orey Dorn

Jay Tot

Lachlan Webb
Peter Keith
Murray Turrell
Bowen Small
Mitchell Helps
Andrew Cawsey
Michael Robbins
Natthawut Janthajorn
Ken Brown

Justin Mc Elhenny
Andrew Daly

Nelson Bay Golf Club
Luke Winkelman
David Wilson

Roy Bosco

Glenn Mann
Richard Jarvie
Mitchell Saxton
Rick Marsh

Paul Cousins
Allan Eather

Neil Crittenden
Matt Hobbs
Jamieson Reading
John Ninness
Peter Johns

Bruce Pritchard
Peter Rowden
Kevin Picton
Kenneth Wilson
Luke Stewart
Andrew Mungoven
John Breskon
Peter Collins

Ross Harland

Colin Porter
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Name

Robert Watt

Kobe Bunt

Peter Baxter
Shannon Sullivan
Cormac O'Riordan
Desmond O'Hearn
Daryl Miller

Geoff Towns
Robert Mc Kenzie
Russell Bunn
Brendan Clarke
Rick Lantry

Jacob Jordan
Steven McNab
Lisamaree Wyer
Wayne Wilson
Nick Riley

Rhys Crush

Tony Stein

Darren Smith
Andrew Comerford
Adam Smith
Bradley Marriott
Michael Warner
Craig Harper
Chris Hodgins
Mick AlImond

Jarrad Lowe
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Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

17
13
17
13
17

Name
Peter Keith

Clayton Small
Jacob Jordan
Brendan Dolan
Michael Warner

Michael Wind

Prize
6 Balls

6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls

Distance
94 cm

48 cm

145 cm
190 cm
169cm
120cm
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Grade Description

A
A
B
B
C
C

NTP ( Hole 13 ) 94 cm
NTP ( Hole 17 ) 48 cm
NTP ( Hole 13) 145 cm
NTP ( Hole 17 ) 190 cm
NTP ( Hole 13) 169cm
NTP ( Hole 17 ) 120cm
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