

East's Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Saturday, 31 January 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Course

Total Entrants : 237

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
Grade A Winners						
A - 1	Adam Vickers <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		10		41	\$60.00
A - 2	Bryan Gulliver <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		3		40 C/B	\$55.00
A - 3	Justin Barrett <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		10		40 C/B	\$50.00
A - 4	Hohua Moanaroa <small>Waratah Golf Club</small>		12		40	\$45.00
A - 5	Mitchell McPhee <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		2		39 C/B	\$40.00
A - 6	Paul Forbes <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		9		39	\$35.00
Grade B Winners						
B - 1	Joshua Hicks		17		44	\$60.00
B - 2	Matthew Darcy		14		42	\$55.00
B - 3	Mark Hodson <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		13		38	\$50.00
B - 4	Kel Harband <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		18		37 C/B	\$45.00
B - 5	Daniel Crush <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		14		37 C/B	\$40.00
B - 6	Glen Crew <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		17		37 C/B	\$35.00
Grade C Winners						
C - 1	Luke Stubbs		19		42	\$60.00
C - 2	Daniel Campbell <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		21		39 C/B	\$55.00
C - 3	Scott Peachey <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		19		39	\$50.00

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
C - 4	Stephen Partridge <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		29		38	\$45.00
C - 5	Regan Lundy <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		20		37 C/B	\$40.00
C - 6	Joshua Lewis <small>East's Leisure and Golf</small>		21		37	\$35.00

Place Getters

1	Joshua Hicks		17		44	1 Ball
2	Matthew Darcy		14		42 C/B	1 Ball
3	Luke Stubbs		19		42	1 Ball
4	Adam Vickers		10		41	1 Ball
5	Bryan Gulliver		3		40 C/B	1 Ball
6	Justin Barrett		10		40 C/B	1 Ball
7	Hohua Moanaroa <small>Waratah Golf Club</small>		12		40	1 Ball
8	Mitchell McPhee		2		39 C/B	1 Ball
9	Daniel Campbell		21		39	1 Ball
10	Paul Forbes		9		39 C/B	1 Ball
11	Scott Peachey		19		39	1 Ball
12	Stephen Partridge		29		38 C/B	1 Ball
13	Mark Hodson		13		38 C/B	1 Ball
14	Dion Hannaford		-1		38	1 Ball
15	Kel Harband		18		37 C/B	1 Ball
16	Regan Lundy		20		37 C/B	1 Ball
17	Matthew Brown		1		37 C/B	1 Ball
18	Clayton Small		0		37 C/B	1 Ball
19	Nathan Hitchcock		6		37 C/B	1 Ball
20	Daniel Crush		14		37 C/B	1 Ball
21	Glen Crew		17		37 C/B	1 Ball
22	Brendan Dolan		13		37 C/B	1 Ball
23	Jon Dundas		11		37 C/B	1 Ball
24	Blake Tamburrini		11		37 C/B	1 Ball
25	Joshua Lewis		21		37 C/B	1 Ball
26	Neath Rumbel		6		37	1 Ball
27	Andrew Clissold		29		36 C/B	1 Ball
28	Luke Hutchinson		18		36 C/B	1 Ball
29	Tim Stork		4		36 C/B	1 Ball
30	Michael Wind		24		36 C/B	1 Ball
31	Blake Rutherford		9		36 C/B	1 Ball
32	Daniel Leslie		0		36 C/B	1 Ball
33	Jyron Adcock		34		36 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
34	Robert Walters		16		36 C/B	1 Ball
35	Orey Dorn		17		36 C/B	1 Ball
36	Jay Tot		12		36 C/B	1 Ball
37	Lachlan Webb		14		36 C/B	1 Ball
38	Peter Keith		7		36	1 Ball
39	Murray Turrell		13		35 C/B	1 Ball
40	Bowen Small		1		35 C/B	1 Ball
41	Mitchell Helps		6		35 C/B	1 Ball
42	Andrew Cawsey		8		35 C/B	1 Ball
43	Michael Robbins		9		35 C/B	1 Ball
44	Natthawut Janthajorn		15		35 C/B	1 Ball
45	Ken Brown		22		35 C/B	1 Ball
46	Justin Mc Elhenny		17		35 C/B	1 Ball
47	Andrew Daly <small>Nelson Bay Golf Club</small>		12		35 C/B	1 Ball
48	Luke Winkelman		11		35 C/B	1 Ball
49	David Wilson		11		35 C/B	1 Ball
50	Roy Bosco		14		35 C/B	1 Ball
51	Glenn Mann		14		35 C/B	1 Ball
52	Richard Jarvie		23		35 C/B	1 Ball
53	Mitchell Saxton		26		35 C/B	1 Ball
54	Rick Marsh		13		35 C/B	1 Ball
55	Paul Cousins		17		35	1 Ball
56	Allan Eather		11		34 C/B	1 Ball
57	Neil Crittenden		15		34 C/B	1 Ball
58	Matt Hobbs		28		34 C/B	1 Ball
59	Jamieson Reading		4		34 C/B	1 Ball
60	John Ninness		17		34 C/B	1 Ball
61	Peter Johns		20		34 C/B	1 Ball
62	Bruce Pritchard		24		34 C/B	1 Ball
63	Peter Rowden		14		34 C/B	1 Ball
64	Kevin Picton		13		34 C/B	1 Ball
65	Kenneth Wilson		22		34 C/B	1 Ball
66	Luke Stewart		17		34 C/B	1 Ball
67	Andrew Mungoven		9		34	1 Ball
68	John Breskon		15		33 C/B	1 Ball
69	Peter Collins		12		33 C/B	1 Ball
70	Ross Harland		13		33 C/B	1 Ball
71	Colin Porter		9		33 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
72	Robert Watt		21		33 C/B	1 Ball
73	Kobe Bunt		25		33 C/B	1 Ball
74	Peter Baxter		7		33 C/B	1 Ball
75	Shannon Sullivan		21		33 C/B	1 Ball
76	Cormac O'Riordan		24		33 C/B	1 Ball
77	Desmond O'Hearn		18		33 C/B	1 Ball
78	Daryl Miller		8		33 C/B	1 Ball
79	Geoff Towns		20		33	1 Ball
80	Robert Mc Kenzie		23		32 C/B	1 Ball
81	Russell Bunn		6		32 C/B	1 Ball
82	Brendan Clarke		7		32 C/B	1 Ball
83	Rick Lantry		19		32 C/B	1 Ball
84	Jacob Jordan		18		32 C/B	1 Ball
85	Steven McNab		5		32 C/B	1 Ball
86	Lisamaree Wyer		40		32 C/B	1 Ball
87	Wayne Wilson		6		32 C/B	1 Ball
88	Nick Riley		7		32 C/B	1 Ball
89	Rhys Crush		12		32 C/B	1 Ball
90	Tony Stein		11		32 C/B	1 Ball
91	Darren Smith		15		32 C/B	1 Ball
92	Andrew Comerford		20		32 C/B	1 Ball
93	Adam Smith		14		32 C/B	1 Ball
94	Bradley Marriott		7		32 C/B	1 Ball
95	Michael Warner		20		32 C/B	1 Ball
96	Craig Harper		13		32 C/B	1 Ball
97	Chris Hodgins		13		32	1 Ball
98	Mick Almond		11		31 C/B	1 Ball
99	Jarrad Lowe		21		31	1 Ball

Nearest to Pin

Hole	Name	Prize	Distance	Grade	Description
13	Peter Keith	6 Balls	94 cm	A	NTP (Hole 13) 94 cm
17	Clayton Small	6 Balls	48 cm	A	NTP (Hole 17) 48 cm
13	Jacob Jordan	6 Balls	145 cm	B	NTP (Hole 13) 145 cm
17	Brendan Dolan	6 Balls	190 cm	B	NTP (Hole 17) 190 cm
13	Michael Warner	6 Balls	169cm	C	NTP (Hole 13) 169cm
17	Michael Wind	6 Balls	120cm	C	NTP (Hole 17) 120cm